
S.No. Subject Name of The Book Part Publication

1 English Together with  Peek-a-boo A Rachna sagar pvt. Ltd

2 G.K Go for Pictures A Evergreen publication 

3 Rhymes (English) Together with  Peek-a-boo A Rachna sagar pvt. Ltd

4 Drawing Book Crayons with Dev'n' Olina Fun A Millennium Booksource

5 English Handwriting My Skill Book (English -B) B Firefly books

6 Maths Handwriting My Skill Book (Maths) A Firefly books

7 Varnmalla Swar Varnmala Swar (With Dev'n' Olina) Millennium Booksource

8 Rhymes (Hindi) Balgeet 1 Think well Education

ST. PAUL'S CO-ED SCHOOL, BHOPAL (BOOKLIST 2025-26)

Class -Nursery



S.No. Subject Name of The Book Part Publication

1 English/Maths/EVS/GK (Term Book-1)

2 English/Maths/EVS/GK (Term Book-2)

3 Hindi Shabd Taru 2 Think well Education

4 Rhymes (Hindi)  Balgeet 2 Think well Education

5 Drawing Book Crayons with Dev'n' Olina Fun B Millennium Booksource

Class -K.G. I

LKG G. Ram Books (P) Ltd. 

ST. PAUL'S CO-ED SCHOOL, BHOPAL (BOOKLIST 2025-26)

Delight an Integrated semester



S.No. Subject Name of The Book Part Publication

1 English/Maths/EVS/GK (Term Book-1)

2 English/Maths/EVS/GK (Term Book-2)

3 Hindi Swar Taru 3 Think well Education

4 Rhymes (Hindi)  Balgeet 3 Think well Education

5 Drawing Book Crayons with Dev'n' Olina Fun C Millennium Booksource

Class -K.G. II

UKG G. Ram Books (P) Ltd. 

ST. PAUL'S CO-ED SCHOOL, BHOPAL (BOOKLIST 2025-26)

Delight an Integrated semester



S.No. Name of the Book Name of the Book Part Publication

1 English/Maths/EVS (Term Book- 1)

2 English/Maths/EVS (Term Book- 2)

3 Hindi Sarangi 1 NCERT

4 Computer science Adroit leading -edge computer Sci. 1 Indiannica learning 

5 Art & Craft Mac Book 1 Millennium Booksource

6 Value Education Joy of Better Living 1 Arrow Publications Pvt. Ltd

7 English Handwriting Learning Cursive Strokes 1 Sapphire Publishers Pvt. Ltd.

8 Hindi Handwriting Madhulipi Sulekhmala 1 Madhuban Education Book

ST. PAUL'S CO-ED SCHOOL, BHOPAL (BOOKLIST 2025-26)

Rachna sagar pvt. Ltd.Together with Amazing Coco 

CLASS-I

1



CLASS-II

S.No. Name of the Book Name of the Book Part Publication

1 English/Maths/EVS (Term Book- 1)

2 English/Maths/EVS (Term Book- 2)

3 Hindi Sarangi 2 NCERT

4 Computer science Adroit leading -edge computer Sci. 2 Indiannica learning 

5 Art & Craft Mac Book 2 Millennium Booksource

6 Value Education Joy of Better Living 2 Arrow Publications Pvt. Ltd

7 English Handwriting Learning Cursive Strokes 2 Sapphire Publishers Pvt. Ltd.

8 Hindi Handwriting Madhulipi Sulekhmala 2 Madhuban Education Book

Together with Amazing Coco 2 Rachna sagar pvt. Ltd.

ST. PAUL'S CO-ED SCHOOL, BHOPAL (BOOKLIST 2025-26)



S.No. Name of the Book Name of the Book Part Publication

1 English Santoor 3 NCERT

2 Grammar Journey with Grammar 3 Friends Publications

3 Hindi Veena 3 NCERT

4 Vyakaran Vykaran Sambodh 3 Madhuban Education Book

5 Maths Junior Maths 3 Bharti Bhawan  Pub.

6 EVS Let's Save the Earth 3 Green Earth Publications

7 GK Ocean of Knowledge 3 Maven India

8 Computer Science Click Tick 3 Friends Publications

9 Value Education Joy of Better Living 3 Arrow Publications Pvt. Ltd

10 Art & Craft Mac Book 3 Millennium Booksource

11 English Handwriting Learning Cursive Strokes 3 Sapphire Publishers Pvt. Ltd.

12 Hindi Handwriting Sulekh Rachna 3 Thinkwell edu. Pvt. Ltd.

CLASS-III

ST. PAUL'S CO-ED SCHOOL, BHOPAL (BOOKLIST 2025-26)



S.No. Name of the Book Name of the Book Part Publication

1 English Marigold 4 NCERT

2 Grammar Journey with Grammar 4 Friends Publications

3 Hindi Rimjhim 4 NCERT

4 Vyakaran Vykaran Sambodh 4 Madhuban Education Book

5 Maths Junior Maths 4 Bharti Bhawan  Pub.

6 Science Learnwell Smart Science 4 Holy Faith International

7 Social Studies Social Studies 4 Millennium Booksource

8 GK Ocean of Knowledge 4 Maven India

9 Computer Science Click Tick 4 Friends Publications

10 Value Education Joy of Better Living 4 Arrow Publications Pvt. Ltd

11 Art & Craft Mac Book 4 Millennium Booksource

12 English Handwriting Cursive Strokes 4 Sapphire Publishers Pvt. Ltd.

13 Hindi Handwriting Sulekh Rachna 4 Thinkwell edu. Pvt. Ltd.

CLASS-IV

ST. PAUL'S CO-ED SCHOOL, BHOPAL (BOOKLIST 2025-26)



S.No. Name of the Book Name of the Book Part Publication

1 English Marigold 5 NCERT

2 Grammar Journey with Grammar 5 Friends Publications

3 Hindi Rimjhim 5 NCERT

4 Vyakaran Vykaran Sambodh 5 Madhuban Education Book

5 Maths Junior Maths 5 Bharti Bhawan  Pub.

6 Science Learnwell Smart Science 5 Holy Faith International

7 Social Studies Social Studies 5 Millennium Booksource

8 GK Ocean of Knowledge 5 Maven India

9 Computer Science Click Tick 5 Friends Publications

10 Value Education Joy of Better Living 5 Arrow Publications Pvt. Ltd

11 Art & Craft Mac Book 5 Millennium Booksource

12 English Handwriting Cursive Strokes 5 Sapphire Publishers Pvt. Ltd.

13 Hindi Handwriting Sulekh Rachna 5 Thinkwell edu. Pvt. Ltd.

CLASS-V

ST. PAUL'S CO-ED SCHOOL, BHOPAL (BOOKLIST 2025-26)



S.No. Name of the Book Name of the Book Part Publication

1 English Poorvi 6 NCERT

2 Grammar The Grammar Caravan 6 S. Chand School

3 Hindi Malhar 6 NCERT

4 Vyakaran Sarthak Hindi Vykaran 6 New Saraswati House

5 Sanskrit Deepakam Pratham 6 NCERT

6 Maths Ganita Prakash 6 NCERT

7 Science Curiosity 6 NCERT

8 Social Science Exploring Society India and Beyond 6 NCERT

9 Reasoning Logical Reasoning and Aptitude 6 Navdeep Publications

10 GK General Knowledge 6 Thinkwell edu. Pvt. Ltd.

11 Computer Science Super Tech Computers 6 Navdeep Publications

12 Value Education Joy of Better Living 6 Arrow Publications Pvt. Ltd

13 Art & Craft Learning Creative Art 6 Turtle Books

ST. PAUL'S CO-ED SCHOOL, BHOPAL (BOOKLIST 2025-26)
CLASS VI



S.No. Name of the Book Name of the Book Part Publication

1 English Honeycomb Textbook 7 NCERT

2 English An Alien Hand Supplementry Reader 7 NCERT

3 Grammar The Grammar Caravan 7 S. Chand School

4 Hindi Vasant 7 NCERT

5 Vyakaran Sarthak Hindi Vykaran 7 New Saraswati House

6 Sanskrit Ruchira 7 NCERT

7 Maths Mathematics 7 NCERT

8 Science Science 7 NCERT

9 Our Pasts-II 7 NCERT

10 Social and Political life-II 7 NCERT

11 Our Environment 7 NCERT

12 Reasoning Logical Reasoning and Aptitude 7 Navdeep Publications

13 GK  General Knowledge 7 Thinkwell edu. Pvt. Ltd.

14 Computer Science Super Tech Computers 7 Navdeep Publications

15 Value Education Joy of Better Living 7 Arrow Publications Pvt. Ltd

16 Art & Craft Learning Creative Art 7 Turtle Books

CLASS VII
ST. PAUL'S CO-ED SCHOOL, BHOPAL (BOOKLIST 2025-26)

Social Science



S.No. Name of the Book Name of the Book Part Publication

1 English Honeydew Textbook 8 NCERT

2 English It so happened Supplementry Reader 8 NCERT

3 Grammar The Grammar Caravan 8 S. Chand School

4 Hindi Vasant 8 NCERT

5 Vyakaran Sarthak Hindi Vykaran 8 New Saraswati House

6 Sanskrit Ruchira 8 NCERT

7 Maths Mathematics 8 NCERT

8 Science Science 8 NCERT

9 Our Pasts-III 8 NCERT

10 Social and Political life-III 8 NCERT

11 Resources and Development 8 NCERT

12 Reasoning Logical Reasoning and Aptitude 8 Navdeep Publications

13 GK  General Knowledge 8 Thinkwell edu. Pvt. Ltd.

14 Computer Science Super Tech Computers 8 Navdeep Publications

15 Value Education Joy of Better Living 8 Arrow Publications Pvt. Ltd

16 Art & Craft Learning Creative Art 8 Turtle Books

CLASS VIII

Social Science

ST. PAUL'S CO-ED SCHOOL, BHOPAL (BOOKLIST 2025-26)



S.No. Text Book Publication Part
1 Beehive (English Language & Literature) NCERT Class IX

2 Moments (Supplementary Reader - English) NCERT Class IX

3 Kshitij (Hindi -A) NCERT Class IX

4 Kritika NCERT Class IX

5 Saraswati Vyakaran Nidhi Course- A New Saraswati House Class IX

6 Mathematics NCERT Class IX

7 Science NCERT Class IX

8 Economics NCERT Class IX

9 Democratic Politics NCERT Class IX

10 Contemporary India Part-I (Geography) NCERT Class IX

11 India and Contemporary World (History) NCERT Class IX

12 Information Technology (402) Thinkwell edu. Class IX

13 Joy of Better Living (Value Education) Arrow Publications Class IX

14 General Knowledge Thinkwell edu. Class IX

15 Lab Manual Science Goyal Brothers Class IX

16 Lab Manual Mathematics VK Global Publications Class IX

17 Creative Wonder Trinity Books Class IX

ST. PAUL'S CO-ED SCHOOL, BHOPAL (BOOKLIST 2025-26)

CLASS -IX



S.No. Text Book Publication Part
1 First Flight (English Language & Literature) NCERT Class X

2 Footprints Without Feet (Supplementary Reader) NCERT Class X

3 Kshitij (Hindi -A) NCERT Class X

4 Kritika NCERT Class X

5 Saraswati Vyakaran Nidhi Course- A New Saraswati House Class X

6 Mathematics NCERT Class X

7 Science NCERT Class X

8 India & Contemporary World II (History) NCERT Class X

9 Democratic Politics II NCERT Class X

10 Contemporary India Part-II (Geography) NCERT Class X

11 Understanding Economic Development NCERT Class X

12 Information Technology (402) Thinkwell edu. Class X

13 Joy of Better Living (Value Education) Arrow Publications Class X

14 General Knowledge Thinkwell edu. Class X

15 Lab Manual Science Goyal Brothers Class X

16 Lab Manual Mathematics VK Global Publications Class X

17 Creative Wonder Trinity Books Class X

ST. PAUL'S CO-ED SCHOOL, BHOPAL (BOOKLIST 2025-26)

CLASS -X



S.No. Text Book Publication Part
1 Hornbill (English Text Book) NCERT XI

2 Snap Shot (Supplementary Reader) NCERT XI

3 Aaroh (Hindi Text Book) NCERT Part I

4 Vithan (Hindi Supplementary Book) NCERT Part I
5 Saraswati (Hindi Vyakaran Book) New Saraswati House XI & XII

6 Mathematics (041) NCERT Part  I

7 NCERT Part  I

8 NCERT Part  II

9 Saraswati Lab Manual Chemistry New Saraswati House XI

10 NCERT Part  I

11 NCERT Part  II

12 Saraswati Lab Manual Physics New Saraswati House XI

13 Biology NCERT XI

14 Laboratory Manual of Biology VK Global Publications XI

15 Computre Science With Python Dhanpat Rai Publications XI

16 Physical Education Evergreen Publications XI

17 Psychology NCERT XI

ST. PAUL'S CO-ED SCHOOL, BHOPAL (BOOKLIST 2025-26)

CLASS -XI SCIENCE

Chemistry 

Physics



S.No. Text Book Publication Part
1 Hornbill (English Text Book) NCERT XI

2 Snap Shot (Supplementary Reader) NCERT XI

3 Aaroh (Hindi Text Book) NCERT Part I

4 Vithan (Hindi Supplementary Book) NCERT Part I
5 Saraswati (Hindi Vyakaran Book) New Saraswati House XI & XII

6 Applied Mathematics (241) Avichal Publishing Company XI

7 NCERT Part  I

8 NCERT Part  II

9 Business Studies NCERT XI

10 Micro Economics NCERT XI

11 Statstics for Economics NCERT XI

12 Computre Science With Python Dhanpat Rai Publications XI

13 Physical Education Evergreen Publications XI

14 Psychology NCERT XI

Accountancy

ST. PAUL'S CO-ED SCHOOL, BHOPAL (BOOKLIST 2025-26)

CLASS -XI COMMERCE



S.No. Text Book Publication Part
1 Hornbill (English Text Book) NCERT XI

2 Snap Shot (Supplementary Reader) NCERT XI

3 Aaroh (Hindi Text Book) NCERT Part I

4 Vithan (Hindi Supplementary Book) NCERT Part I
5 Saraswati (Hindi Vyakaran Book) New Saraswati House XI & XII

6 Themes in World History NCERT XI

7 Indian Constitution at Work(Political Sc.) NCERT XI

8 Political Theory NCERT XI

9 Micro Economics NCERT XI

10 Statstics for Economics NCERT XI

11 Computre Science With Python Dhanpat Rai Publications XI

12 Physical Education Evergreen Publications XI

13 Psychology NCERT XI

CLASS -XI HUMANITIES

ST. PAUL'S CO-ED SCHOOL, BHOPAL (BOOKLIST 2025-26)



S.No. Text Book Publication Part
1 Flamingo (English Text Book) NCERT XII

2 Vistas (Supplementary Reader) NCERT XII

3 Aaroh (Hindi Text Book) NCERT Part II

4 Vithan (Hindi Supplementary Book) NCERT Part II

5 Saraswati (Hindi Vyakaran Book) New Saraswati House XI & XII

6 NCERT Part  I

7 NCERT Part  II

8 NCERT Part  I

9 NCERT Part  II

10 Saraswati Lab Manual Chemistry New Saraswati House XI & XII

11 NCERT Part  I

12 NCERT Part  II

13 Saraswati Lab Manual Physics New Saraswati House XII

14 Biology NCERT XII

15 Laboratory Manual of Biology VK Global Publications XII

16 Computre Science With Python Dhanpat Rai Publications XII

17 Physical Education Evergreen Publications XII

18 Psychology NCERT XII

Mathematics (041)

Chemistry

Physics

CLASS -XII SCIENCE

ST. PAUL'S CO-ED SCHOOL, BHOPAL (BOOKLIST 2025-26)



S.No. Text Book Publication Part
1 Flamingo (English Text Book) NCERT XII

2 Vistas (Supplementary Reader) NCERT XII

3 Aaroh (Hindi Text Book) NCERT Part II

4 Vithan (Hindi Supplementary Book) NCERT Part II

5 Saraswati (Hindi Vyakaran Book) New Saraswati House XI & XII

6 Applied Mathematics (241) Avichal Publishing Company XII

7 NCERT Part  I

8 NCERT Part  II

9 NCERT Part  I

10 NCERT Part  II

11 Macro Economics NCERT XII

12 Indian Economic Development NCERT XII

13 Computre Science With Python Dhanpat Rai Publications XII

14 Physical Education Evergreen Publications XII

15 Psychology NCERT XII

Accountancy 

Business Studies 

CLASS -XII COMMERCE

ST. PAUL'S CO-ED SCHOOL, BHOPAL (BOOKLIST 2025-26)



S.No. Text Book Publication Part
1 Flamingo (English Text Book) NCERT XII

2 Vistas (Supplementary Reader) NCERT XII

3 Aaroh (Hindi Text Book) NCERT Part II

4 Vithan (Hindi Supplementary Book) NCERT Part II

5 Saraswati (Hindi Vyakaran Book) New Saraswati House XI & XII

6 Part  I

7 Part  II

8 Part  III

9 Politics In India Since Independence NCERT XII

10 contemporary World Politics NCERT XII

11 Micro Economics NCERT XII

12 Indian Economic Development NCERT XII

13 Computre Science With Python Dhanpat Rai Publications XII

14 Physical Education Evergreen Publications XII

15 Psychology NCERT XII

Themes in Indian History                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            HistoryNCERT

ST. PAUL'S CO-ED SCHOOL, BHOPAL (BOOKLIST 2025-26)

CLASS -XII HUMANITIES


